Last name First name Sex Membership

Ashiq Zakariya
Aziz Adam
Campbell  Cressida
Campbell  Shiloh
Chu Ray
Clark Rex
Collyer Alex
Diniz Afonso Davi
Dohon Almas
Dwivedi Aakarsh
Dwivedi Aaryan
Eisen Eitan
Green Alfie
Harte Ben
Hoxha Oliver
Jacob Huw D
Jestico John'V
Murrell Mark RA
Narula Reyaansh
O'Regan A Fin
Olayanju Omotayo
Patnam Aaryan
Raikundalia Krishna
Sanger Jagdeep
Senan Tu
Smith David
Staniland  Philip
Veselow Zoe
Whitton Terry D
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Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Bronze

Rating
Code

354007]
366111]

342894B
367329H
291348D
343840F
352099H
348193B
348192L
351848G
345710C
303763A
348472F
150210E
113635F
116012G
342950H
146430K
3699828
350060D
341545E
360841E
3408858
119209H
163977]

340127D
121577C

Live
Rating
5282 0915P
5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 0000
5282 1575P
5282 1357P
5282 1798K
5282 1931A
5282 1540K
0000
0000
5282 1238L
5282 1532K
5282 1694K
5282 0769K
5282 1609K
5282 1409A
5282 1857A
5282 1310K
5282 1052K
5282 0000
5282 1436L
5282 1630K
5282 1087K
5282 1629K
5282 1476A
5282 1823A
5416 1795A
5282 1978A

Club

Live
Rapid

0779A
0810K
0000

0000

1227K
1065K
1806K
1869A
1425K
0696K
0720K
1238A
1395K
1643K
0970A
1415K
1384K
1879K
1187A
0940K
0826P
1436K
1454K
0866K
1601K
1433K
1737A
1766A
1889K

Standard
Rating

0915P
0000

0000

0000

1575P
1357P
1798K
1931A
1540K
0000

0000

1307K
1532K
1694K
0769K
1609K
1409A
1857A
1310K
1052K
0000

1506K
1630K
1087K
1629K
1476A
1823A
1795A
1978A



